

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**  
**O.O.C.J./CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**  
**Appearances of the Advocates as per Board dated 21/01/2022.**

...

**CORAM: RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.**  
**DATED : 21<sup>st</sup> JANUARY, 2022**

**P.C:-**

Matters from Sr.Nos.39 to 45 and 47 to 50 on the Board, are called out. Following dates are assigned to the said matters :

<b><u>Sr.Nos.</u></b>	<b><u>Petition / Interim Application Nos.</u></b>	<b><u>Due Date</u></b>
39	IA/1803/19	25/02/2022
40	WP/7315/19	25/02/2022
41	WP/12657/19	25/02/2022
42	WP/3835/18	25/02/2022
43	CRA/335/12	25/02/2022
44	CAC/395/19	25/02/2022
45	CRA/190/21 with WPST/3983/20	25/02/2022
47	WP/7763/21	24/02/2022
48	WP/7982/21	24/02/2022
49	WP/8368/21	24/02/2022
50	WP/9663/21	24/02/2022

Ad-interim/interim reliefs, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

**( RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.)**